
XVII. Days of Truth 2022 - Warm Up (09.08.2022): Overall Winners List by Time

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Rephil WRA DE 63,20

2 Scattergun Scotsman WRA DK 67,09

3 Colbert WRA CZ 70,95

4 Ray Heartless 49er SE 73,08

5 Dedo S SK 76,59

6 Ace Curly COW CZ 78,08

7 Super Mario COW AT 78,51

8 Buddy Jr. WRA DE 78,61

9 Quick Slim WRA DE 78,89

10 Split Bill CC DE 82,07

11 Preacher FC NL 84,30

12 Dutch Bear FCD NL 87,29

13 Cutter GF DE 88,13

14 Gastly S CZ 89,39

15 Frankie Short SS CZ 89,43

16 Joe Dakota SD DE 91,77

17 Mad Cat with a Gun LWRA NO 92,59

18 Buddy SS DE 97,92

19 Frenchie boy S FR 98,88

20 Mayor ES DE 98,97

21 Lyoner Dundee FCG DE 99,92

22 Hawk COW DK 100,19

23 Jesse Belle L49 DE 100,36

24 Sunny Coal 49er DE 100,77

25 Smilo Doc 49er DE 101,01

26 Sean COW CZ 101,09

27 The Medic FC DE 101,25

28 Little Dog WRA SK 101,35

29 Andrew BW PL 103,62

30 Reverend Honka FC DE 105,59

31 Ace Heart ES SE 106,02

32 Wheel Gunner GFS DE 106,75

33 Robbie the Gun GF AT 106,86

34 Left Eye Pete S AT 109,28

35 Captain Woodbury Kane FCG FI 110,80

36 Bull Run FC DE 111,30

37 Dutch Bullwhip FCG NL 111,30
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XVII. Days of Truth 2022 - Warm Up (09.08.2022): Overall Winners List by Time

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Rephil WRA DE 63,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Scattergun Scotsman WRA DK 67,09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Colbert WRA CZ 65,95 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Ray Heartless 49er SE 63,08 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 Dedo S SK 71,59 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Ace Curly COW CZ 78,08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Super Mario COW AT 78,51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Buddy Jr. WRA DE 78,61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Quick Slim WRA DE 68,89 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

10 Split Bill CC DE 77,07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Preacher FC NL 79,30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Dutch Bear FCD NL 87,29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Cutter GF DE 88,13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Gastly S CZ 79,39 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

15 Frankie Short SS CZ 89,43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Joe Dakota SD DE 86,77 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Mad Cat with a Gun LWRA NO 82,59 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

18 Buddy SS DE 92,92 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Frenchie boy S FR 88,88 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Mayor ES DE 93,97 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Lyoner Dundee FCG DE 89,92 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Hawk COW DK 85,19 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

23 Jesse Belle L49 DE 100,36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Sunny Coal 49er DE 90,77 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

25 Smilo Doc 49er DE 96,01 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Sean COW CZ 91,09 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 The Medic FC DE 96,25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Little Dog WRA SK 76,35 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

29 Andrew BW PL 98,62 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Reverend Honka FC DE 100,59 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Ace Heart ES SE 96,02 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

32 Wheel Gunner GFS DE 91,75 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Robbie the Gun GF AT 101,86 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Left Eye Pete S AT 104,28 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Captain Woodbury Kane FCG FI 90,80 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

36 Bull Run FC DE 96,30 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Dutch Bullwhip FCG NL 101,30 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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XVII. Days of Truth 2022 - Warm Up (09.08.2022): Overall Winners List by Time

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

38 Meck Storm GF DE 112,07

39 Sunray Eve CG AT 113,51

40 Hunting Lady LFC DE 113,62

41 Sliding Horse S DE-Porýní-Falc 113,83

42 Mrs. Anne L49 DE 114,43

43 Joe CC SK 114,69

44 Colorado Law SS DE 114,99

45 Jackie Groot L49 CZ 115,46

46 Eagle Sharing Woman LS SE 116,61

47 Tom the Butcher SD DE 116,65

48 El Ponton COW PL 117,17

49 Justice Ann LFC NL 117,93

50 Railroad Dalton FCG DK 120,55

51 Dirty Farmer COW DK 123,77

52 Quigley D SK 126,09

53 Shadows ES CZ 127,94

54 Taverner GFS DE 129,57

55 Steel Hand SFCD CZ 129,84

56 Tom Mc Bearth CC DE 130,58

57 Sherman McMasters FC AT 134,41

58 Vince Pepper FCD DE 134,74

59 Gray Wolf SS SK 135,12

60 Steven Gustavson GF DE 135,61

61 Nobel FC CZ 135,75

62 Wild Bumblebee LS AT 137,76

63 Kicking Horse GFS DE 137,87

64 Fredy CC SK 139,44

65 Jo Jow GFS SK 140,48

66 Joe Loco SSD CZ 141,73

67 Snake Belly Tom FCD DE 141,89

68 Whitehair D DE 142,96

69 Irish Bastard COW DK 143,86

70 Hunley Joe CB DE 145,74

71 Potato Pit SFCD LU 146,71

72 Stage Coach Mike CC DE 149,64

73 Cherry Poppins LWRA FI 153,52

74 Doc Shirewood F AT 161,99
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XVII. Days of Truth 2022 - Warm Up (09.08.2022): Overall Winners List by Time

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

38 Meck Storm GF DE 107,07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Sunray Eve CG AT 108,51 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Hunting Lady LFC DE 113,62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Sliding Horse S DE-Porýní-Falc 98,83 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Mrs. Anne L49 DE 114,43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Joe CC SK 99,69 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Colorado Law SS DE 94,99 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

45 Jackie Groot L49 CZ 115,46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Eagle Sharing Woman LS SE 106,61 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Tom the Butcher SD DE 116,65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 El Ponton COW PL 112,17 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Justice Ann LFC NL 112,93 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Railroad Dalton FCG DK 105,55 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

51 Dirty Farmer COW DK 108,77 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Quigley D SK 106,09 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Shadows ES CZ 117,94 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Taverner GFS DE 114,57 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

55 Steel Hand SFCD CZ 109,84 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Tom Mc Bearth CC DE 125,58 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Sherman McMasters FC AT 99,41 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Vince Pepper FCD DE 104,74 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

59 Gray Wolf SS SK 110,12 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 Steven Gustavson GF DE 125,61 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Nobel FC CZ 120,75 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 Wild Bumblebee LS AT 122,76 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

63 Kicking Horse GFS DE 102,87 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Fredy CC SK 139,44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Jo Jow GFS SK 125,48 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

66 Joe Loco SSD CZ 131,73 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

67 Snake Belly Tom FCD DE 136,89 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Whitehair D DE 132,96 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

69 Irish Bastard COW DK 118,86 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

70 Hunley Joe CB DE 135,74 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Potato Pit SFCD LU 116,71 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

72 Stage Coach Mike CC DE 134,64 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 Cherry Poppins LWRA FI 143,52 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 Doc Shirewood F AT 161,99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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XVII. Days of Truth 2022 - Warm Up (09.08.2022): Overall Winners List by Time

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

75 Vaquero SSD DE 174,62

76 Highland Kid F CZ 175,75

77 Mad Matt JB SK 177,16

78 Frank Knife 49er SK 181,80

79 Galant D PL 185,00

80 George Marten S SK 188,99

81 Gunsmith GFS SE 190,18

82 Goofy Bear WRA SI 214,34

83 Gus CC SK 218,35

84 Milady LS SK 218,45

85 G. Pistol Hawk SS DE 227,18

86 Northern Steamer F DE 238,66

87 Man in Black 49er AT 247,54

88 Fynn Pepper B DE 270,23

89 Blackhand Jailer FC DK 284,83

90 Winona BG PL 426,96

91 Frozen Mike BW DE MDQ

92 Madeleine Rose L49 NL MDQ
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XVII. Days of Truth 2022 - Warm Up (09.08.2022): Overall Winners List by Time

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

75 Vaquero SSD DE 174,62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 Highland Kid F CZ 175,75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Mad Matt JB SK 157,16 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Frank Knife 49er SK 156,80 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

79 Galant D PL 175,00 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 George Marten S SK 153,99 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Gunsmith GFS SE 170,18 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

82 Goofy Bear WRA SI 149,34 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Gus CC SK 148,35 0 8 2 1 0 0 0 0

84 Milady LS SK 188,45 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

85 G. Pistol Hawk SS DE 82,18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

86 Northern Steamer F DE 218,66 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 Man in Black 49er AT 87,54 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

88 Fynn Pepper B DE 225,23 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Blackhand Jailer FC DK 64,83 0 14 0 0 0 1 0 0

90 Winona BG PL 426,96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 Frozen Mike BW DE 29,31 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0

92 Madeleine Rose L49 NL 45,40 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
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